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After-School All-Stars, Los Angeles  
Tyrone Dinneen 
Los Angeles 
(323) 957-4426 
tyrone@la-allstars.org 
HBI LCs: Bret Harte & Edison Middle 
 
CalSERVES  
Kristen Mowers, Napa COE 
Rohnert Park 
(707) 217-9461 
kristen.mowers@calserves.org 
HBI LCs: Roseland & Sheppard Elementary 
 
Club Y.E.S. (Youth Education and 
Enrichment at School)  
Lorie Werner, Madera COE 
(559) 662-3836 
lwerner@maderacoe.k12.ca.us 
HBI LCs: Parkwood (K–8) 
 
Fitness 4 Life 
Jennifer Bruno, Pajaro Valley USD 
Watsonville 
(831) 750-5469 
Jennifer_Bruno@pvusd.net 
HBI LCs: F4L (K–8), Cesar Chavez Middle 
 
Fresno FRESH (Fresno County’s Recreation 
Enrichment and Scholastic Help) 
Valerie Romero, Fresno COE 
(559) 443-4809 
vromero@fcoe.k12.ca.us 
HBI LC: Madison Elementary 
 

Mt. Diablo CARES (Collaborative for 
Academics, Recreation, & 
Enrichment for Students) 
Debra Mason 
Bay Point 
(925) 458-1601 
ambrose31@hotmail.com 
HBI LCs: Riverview Middle & Holbrook Elementary 
 
SF ExCEL After School Programs  
Amy Adkins 
(415) 750-8651 
amylea65@gmail.com 
HBI LCs: Sunset & E.R.Taylor Elementary 
 
Woodcraft Rangers 
Tammy Reese 
Los Angeles 
(213) 249-9293 x303 
treese@woodcraftrangers.org 
HBI LCs: San Antonio Elementary & Carver Middle 
 
A World Fit For Kids! 
Ian Keiller 
Los Angeles 
(213) 387-7712 
ian@worldfitforkids.org 
HBI LCs: Norwood & Frank Del Olmo Elementary 
 
YMCA of Silicon Valley 
Doreen Hassan 
San Jose 
(408) 351-6426 
dhassan@ymcasv.org 
HBI LC: Pomeroy Elementary 
 

 
California Department of Public Health 
Helen Magnuson 
Nutrition Education Consultant 
(916) 446-5420 
Helen.magnuson@cdph.ca.gov 

California Department of Education 
Deborah Tamannaie 
Nutrition Education Consultant 
(916) 323-2473 
dtamanna@cde.ca.gov 
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